Apr 30 2024 (15:50) India Rail Info 1

Bakhtiyarpur - Gaya Passenger (UnReserved)/53225 - Pass - ECR
SOW/Sohsarai Halt to WZzJ/Wazirganj
3h 30m - 91 km - 20 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur junction 13:30 0 | 0 33 |48 |ECR
2 KRNN |Karnauti Junction 13:35 13:36 Tm 1 3 38 |51 |ECR
3 |HRT |Harnaut 13:48 13:50 2m |0 |1 10 |28 |49 |ECR
4 |WENA |Wena 14:01 14:03 2m [0 |1 15 |32 |47 |ECR
5 |RRE  |Rahui Road 14:14 14:15 m 1 21 26 |51 |ECR
6 |DKR |Dekpura Halt 14:22 14:23 m 1 24 |28 ECR
7 |SOW |Sohsarai Halt 14:27 14:28 m (1 |1 26 |27 ECR
8 BEHS ([Bihar Sharif Junction 14:35 14:40 5m (0 |1 29 |81 |56 |ECR
9 |TNGI |TungiHalt 14:43 14:44 m 1 33 (17 |60 [ECR
10 [POE |Pawapuri Road 14:51 14:52 m [0 |1 35 (28 |61 [ECR
11 [DPNR [Deepnagar Halt 14:59 15:00 m 1 39 |33 |61 |ECR
12 [NLD |Nalanda 15:06 15:07 Tm |0 |1 42 24 |63 |ECR
13 |MH Mahuri Halt 15:13 15:14 m 1 44 |40 |62 |ECR
14 [SILO |Silao 15:18 15:19 m (1 |1 47 |18 |63 |ECR
15 [KHDH (Karahdih Halt 15:24 15:25 m 1 49 |52 |67 |ECR
16 |SDPH |[Sardar Patel Halt 15:28 15:29 m (1 |1 51 8 65 |ECR
17 |RGD |[Rajgir 15:45 15:55 10m |0 |1 53 |50 |71 |ECR
18 |NKPU [Nekpur 16:04 16:05 Tm (0 |1 61 60 |72 |ECR
19 |[NES Natesar Junction 16:15 16:17 2m |0 |1 71 37 ECR
20 |JTIN |Jethian 16:28 16:30 2m [0 |1 77 {29 [109 [ECR
21 |SRSO |Sarsoo 16:39 16:40 m 1 82 (38 |88 [ECR
22 |JDPR |Oro Jagdishpur 16:52 16:53 m 1 89 (24 (85 [ECR
23 |MMDP|Mohamadpur 17:03 17:04 m 1 93 |24 |90 |ECR
24 |HIS Hisua 17:09 17:10 Tm 1 95 16 (92 |[ECR
25 |TIA Tilaiya Junction 17:25 17:30 5m |0 |1 99 |56 [101 |ECR
26 |MZW |Manjhwe 17:39 17:40 Tm (0 |1 108 |40 |106 [ECR
27 |JMN |Jamuawan 17:44 17:45 Tm [0 |1 110 |32 |105 |ECR
28 |WZJ |Wazirganj 17:58 18:00 2m (1 |1 117 |27 |112 |ECR
29 |KLNA |Kothana Halt 18:07 18:08 Tm |0 |1 120 |50 |108 |ECR
30 (KRR |Karjara 18:13 18:15 2m |0 |1 125 |37 |116 |ECR
31 |PMI Paimar Junction 18:22 18:23 Tm |0 |1 129 |8 ECR
32 |MPO |Manpur Junction 19:15 19:17 2m 1 135 |19 ECR
33 |[SICY |Shaheed Ishwar 19:22 19:23 m 1 137 |7 112 [ECR
Chowdhary Halt
34 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 19:55 3,6, 1 141 |- 109 [ECR

Apr 30 2024 (15:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



